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[Daily Statistics] [Hourly Statistics] [URLs] [Sites] [Users] [Countries]

Monthly Statistics for November 2015
Total Hits 360170
Total Files 358786
Total Pages 2278
Total Visits 1189
Total KBytes 399277576

Total Unique Sites 321
Total Unique URLs 261277
Total Unique Usernames 24

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 500 8531
Hits per Day 12005 73279
Files per Day 11959 73269
Pages per Day 75 237
Sites per Day 10 61
Visits per Day 39 101
KBytes per Day 13309253 55391282

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 99.62% 358786
Code 206 - Partial Content 0.38% 1384

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201511.html#DAYSTATS
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201511.html#HOURSTATS
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https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201511.html#TOPSITES
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201511.html#TOPUSERS
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Daily Statistics for November 2015
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 5117 1.42% 5055 1.41% 35 1.54% 23 1.93% 18 5.61% 12210270 3.06%

2 27450 7.62% 27440 7.65% 12 0.53% 8 0.67% 26 8.10% 24900372 6.24%

3 4706 1.31% 4690 1.31% 18 0.79% 10 0.84% 30 9.35% 9827057 2.46%

4 73279 20.35% 73269 20.42% 31 1.36% 13 1.09% 35 10.90% 55391282 13.87%

5 71176 19.76% 71169 19.84% 9 0.40% 7 0.59% 39 12.15% 27060642 6.78%

6 22697 6.30% 22687 6.32% 14 0.61% 12 1.01% 37 11.53% 18532576 4.64%

7 5560 1.54% 5549 1.55% 13 0.57% 13 1.09% 26 8.10% 9063286 2.27%

8 5086 1.41% 5007 1.40% 98 4.30% 55 4.63% 26 8.10% 10616476 2.66%

9 35662 9.90% 35630 9.93% 174 7.64% 95 7.99% 30 9.35% 10151187 2.54%

10 5324 1.48% 5292 1.47% 159 6.98% 86 7.23% 40 12.46% 10520017 2.63%

11 5021 1.39% 4964 1.38% 223 9.79% 88 7.40% 29 9.03% 11049385 2.77%

12 4498 1.25% 4453 1.24% 236 10.36% 101 8.49% 30 9.35% 10972073 2.75%

13 4895 1.36% 4850 1.35% 237 10.40% 81 6.81% 27 8.41% 12253911 3.07%

14 5051 1.40% 5003 1.39% 196 8.60% 89 7.49% 27 8.41% 10759474 2.69%

15 4822 1.34% 4777 1.33% 34 1.49% 27 2.27% 19 5.92% 10114060 2.53%

16 4915 1.36% 4858 1.35% 51 2.24% 36 3.03% 29 9.03% 10073076 2.52%

17 4880 1.35% 4845 1.35% 33 1.45% 24 2.02% 24 7.48% 10030082 2.51%

18 4762 1.32% 4710 1.31% 38 1.67% 32 2.69% 30 9.35% 10530314 2.64%

19 4886 1.36% 4843 1.35% 36 1.58% 28 2.35% 29 9.03% 9918956 2.48%

20 5013 1.39% 4983 1.39% 32 1.40% 28 2.35% 26 8.10% 10570613 2.65%

21 4805 1.33% 4774 1.33% 36 1.58% 31 2.61% 40 12.46% 9360034 2.34%

22 4937 1.37% 4895 1.36% 48 2.11% 37 3.11% 37 11.53% 9909371 2.48%



23 5161 1.43% 5098 1.42% 45 1.98% 32 2.69% 38 11.84% 11340041 2.84%

24 8396 2.33% 8134 2.27% 113 4.96% 53 4.46% 45 14.02% 15184578 3.80%

25 6410 1.78% 6330 1.76% 104 4.57% 43 3.62% 61 19.00% 11122184 2.79%

26 5760 1.60% 5699 1.59% 101 4.43% 35 2.94% 31 9.66% 10598183 2.65%

27 5290 1.47% 5245 1.46% 43 1.89% 34 2.86% 28 8.72% 9823925 2.46%

28 5435 1.51% 5382 1.50% 51 2.24% 36 3.03% 28 8.72% 9564028 2.40%

29 4552 1.26% 4537 1.26% 36 1.58% 27 2.27% 23 7.17% 8908473 2.23%

30 4624 1.28% 4618 1.29% 22 0.97% 17 1.43% 27 8.41% 8921651 2.23%

Hourly Statistics for November 2015

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 303 9109 2.53% 301 9059 2.52% 3 92 4.04% 95030 2850887 0.71%

1 183 5514 1.53% 182 5463 1.52% 2 83 3.64% 86075 2582254 0.65%

2 133 4012 1.11% 132 3974 1.11% 2 86 3.78% 101817 3054503 0.77%

3 214 6436 1.79% 213 6394 1.78% 2 85 3.73% 206982 6209457 1.56%

4 328 9854 2.74% 327 9814 2.74% 2 82 3.60% 559504 16785133 4.20%

5 331 9950 2.76% 329 9873 2.75% 5 159 6.98% 597279 17918359 4.49%

6 359 10777 2.99% 357 10721 2.99% 2 82 3.60% 662762 19882861 4.98%

7 325 9764 2.71% 323 9697 2.70% 2 87 3.82% 491981 14759418 3.70%

8 490 14727 4.09% 488 14662 4.09% 2 88 3.86% 683463 20503890 5.14%

9 561 16851 4.68% 559 16793 4.68% 2 89 3.91% 706122 21183665 5.31%

10 634 19030 5.28% 632 18965 5.29% 2 80 3.51% 771164 23134933 5.79%

11 600 18004 5.00% 597 17936 5.00% 2 86 3.78% 721425 21642764 5.42%

12 500 15006 4.17% 498 14952 4.17% 2 68 2.99% 652249 19567484 4.90%

13 647 19425 5.39% 645 19374 5.40% 2 68 2.99% 632858 18985745 4.76%

14 747 22431 6.23% 746 22382 6.24% 3 93 4.08% 644592 19337772 4.84%

15 891 26738 7.42% 889 26671 7.43% 3 108 4.74% 761201 22836021 5.72%

16 846 25381 7.05% 843 25301 7.05% 3 118 5.18% 664835 19945041 5.00%

17 583 17509 4.86% 581 17452 4.86% 3 104 4.57% 632567 18976996 4.75%

18 505 15158 4.21% 503 15096 4.21% 3 97 4.26% 648094 19442808 4.87%



19 519 15589 4.33% 517 15533 4.33% 4 126 5.53% 592326 17769780 4.45%

20 560 16809 4.67% 558 16756 4.67% 3 117 5.14% 640165 19204964 4.81%

21 647 19415 5.39% 645 19354 5.39% 3 106 4.65% 612978 18389328 4.61%

22 552 16560 4.60% 550 16505 4.60% 3 96 4.21% 585847 17575408 4.40%

23 537 16121 4.48% 535 16059 4.48% 2 78 3.42% 557937 16738108 4.19%

Top 30 of 261277 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 1441 0.40% 12 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.1.hex.txt
2 1440 0.40% 13 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.2.hex.txt
3 1439 0.40% 9 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.3.hex.txt
4 1439 0.40% 13 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.4.hex.txt
5 1439 0.40% 13 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.5.hex.txt
6 1439 0.40% 285 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.1.hex.txt
7 1439 0.40% 351 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.2.hex.txt
8 1439 0.40% 316 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.3.hex.txt
9 1439 0.40% 359 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.4.hex.txt
10 1439 0.40% 313 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.5.hex.txt
11 1439 0.40% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.1.hex.txt
12 1439 0.40% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.2.hex.txt
13 1439 0.40% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.3.hex.txt
14 1439 0.40% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.4.hex.txt
15 1439 0.40% 96 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.5.hex.txt
16 1439 0.40% 11 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.1.hex.txt
17 1439 0.40% 15 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.2.hex.txt
18 1439 0.40% 10 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.3.hex.txt
19 1439 0.40% 8 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.4.hex.txt
20 1439 0.40% 9 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.5.hex.txt
21 1439 0.40% 283 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.1.hex.txt
22 1439 0.40% 318 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.2.hex.txt
23 1439 0.40% 276 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.3.hex.txt
24 1439 0.40% 248 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.4.hex.txt
25 1439 0.40% 229 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.5.hex.txt
26 26 0.01% 82 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1106/AMPS.backtraj.D2.WindlessBight.2015.11.06.00Z.txt
27 25 0.01% 169 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1106/AMPS.backtraj.D2.SouthPole.2015.11.06.00Z.txt
28 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/AMPS.backtraj.D2.CapeBird.2015.11.01.00Z.txt
29 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/AMPS.backtraj.D2.DomeC.2015.11.01.00Z.txt
30 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/AMPS.backtraj.D2.DomeF.2015.11.01.00Z.txt

View All URLs

Top 10 of 261277 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

1 2 0.00% 355024 0.09% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/misc/TOA5_2942.CardData_2011_23_1838.dat

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/url_201511.html


2 5 0.00% 329819 0.08% /data2/ftp/pub/CompProj/1024/CompIR_stand.mov
3 6 0.00% 221922 0.06% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/runway/2015/NZPG_201510.xls
4 2 0.00% 141107 0.04% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/NCDC/surface/NCDC_Tape2.xls
5 4 0.00% 126510 0.03% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Shortwave.2015.11.01.0001Z.nc.gz
6 4 0.00% 126438 0.03% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Infrared.2015.11.01.0000Z.nc.gz
7 4 0.00% 126138 0.03% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Visible.2015.11.01.0000Z.nc.gz
8 4 0.00% 122826 0.03% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Longwave.2015.11.01.0001Z.nc.gz
9 4 0.00% 120536 0.03% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1101/Antarctic.Composite.4km.WaterVapor.2015.11.01.0001Z.nc.gz
10 3 0.00% 110961 0.03% /data2/ftp/pub/external/mcmurdo-ldm/TownExcel/NZPG_201510

Top 30 of 321 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 117552 32.64% 117552 32.76% 79764349 19.98% 0 0.00% ::ffff:210.73.54.66
2 76835 21.33% 76835 21.42% 50153 0.01% 0 0.00% ::ffff:144.3.100.97
3 75275 20.90% 75275 20.98% 252669900 63.28% 0 0.00% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
4 38144 10.59% 38144 10.63% 361714 0.09% 0 0.00% bslcene.nerc-bas.ac.uk
5 11325 3.14% 11325 3.16% 9293272 2.33% 0 0.00% ::ffff:210.73.54.67
6 4085 1.13% 4085 1.14% 8454443 2.12% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
7 2680 0.74% 2680 0.75% 2468282 0.62% 62 5.21% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
8 2283 0.63% 2283 0.64% 3559378 0.89% 55 4.63% crawl-66-249-65-3.googlebot.com
9 2116 0.59% 2116 0.59% 2398458 0.60% 69 5.80% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
10 2052 0.57% 2052 0.57% 2036089 0.51% 63 5.30% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
11 1837 0.51% 1837 0.51% 109945 0.03% 0 0.00% ec2-52-91-34-233.compute-1.amazonaws.com
12 1831 0.51% 1831 0.51% 109380 0.03% 0 0.00% ec2-54-172-212-247.compute-1.amazonaws.com
13 1829 0.51% 1829 0.51% 109753 0.03% 0 0.00% ec2-54-164-110-90.compute-1.amazonaws.com
14 1821 0.51% 1821 0.51% 110089 0.03% 0 0.00% ec2-54-173-50-76.compute-1.amazonaws.com
15 1800 0.50% 1800 0.50% 107148 0.03% 0 0.00% ec2-52-91-252-112.compute-1.amazonaws.com
16 1639 0.46% 1639 0.46% 2843216 0.71% 7 0.59% crawl-66-249-64-3.googlebot.com
17 1521 0.42% 1521 0.42% 93623 0.02% 0 0.00% ec2-52-91-201-42.compute-1.amazonaws.com
18 1010 0.28% 1010 0.28% 5620607 1.41% 156 13.12% crawl-66-249-69-30.googlebot.com
19 833 0.23% 833 0.23% 4312114 1.08% 132 11.10% crawl-66-249-69-46.googlebot.com
20 808 0.22% 808 0.23% 4518043 1.13% 152 12.78% crawl-66-249-69-38.googlebot.com
21 774 0.21% 774 0.22% 1240251 0.31% 58 4.88% crawl-66-249-65-11.googlebot.com
22 769 0.21% 769 0.21% 1199466 0.30% 57 4.79% crawl-66-249-65-7.googlebot.com
23 513 0.14% 513 0.14% 91893 0.02% 1 0.08% sundowner.colorado.edu
24 503 0.14% 503 0.14% 1155543 0.29% 56 4.71% crawl-66-249-65-66.googlebot.com
25 502 0.14% 502 0.14% 1442711 0.36% 6 0.50% penguin.ssec.wisc.edu
26 467 0.13% 467 0.13% 1133659 0.28% 53 4.46% crawl-66-249-65-69.googlebot.com
27 467 0.13% 467 0.13% 103936 0.03% 1 0.08% nat-76-1.casaccia.enea.it
28 418 0.12% 418 0.12% 896006 0.22% 48 4.04% crawl-66-249-65-72.googlebot.com
29 401 0.11% 401 0.11% 142697 0.04% 2 0.17% 50-0-125-67.dsl.dynamic.fusionbroadband.com
30 362 0.10% 362 0.10% 876762 0.22% 1 0.08% crawl-66-249-79-159.googlebot.com

View All Sites

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/site_201511.html


Top 10 of 321 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 75275 20.90% 75275 20.98% 252669900 63.28% 0 0.00% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
2 117552 32.64% 117552 32.76% 79764349 19.98% 0 0.00% ::ffff:210.73.54.66
3 11325 3.14% 11325 3.16% 9293272 2.33% 0 0.00% ::ffff:210.73.54.67
4 4085 1.13% 4085 1.14% 8454443 2.12% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
5 1010 0.28% 1010 0.28% 5620607 1.41% 156 13.12% crawl-66-249-69-30.googlebot.com
6 808 0.22% 808 0.23% 4518043 1.13% 152 12.78% crawl-66-249-69-38.googlebot.com
7 833 0.23% 833 0.23% 4312114 1.08% 132 11.10% crawl-66-249-69-46.googlebot.com
8 2283 0.63% 2283 0.64% 3559378 0.89% 55 4.63% crawl-66-249-65-3.googlebot.com
9 1639 0.46% 1639 0.46% 2843216 0.71% 7 0.59% crawl-66-249-64-3.googlebot.com
10 2680 0.74% 2680 0.75% 2468282 0.62% 62 5.21% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com

Top 20 of 24 Total Usernames
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Username

1 128877 35.78% 128877 35.92% 89057621 22.30% 1 0.08% anonymous
2 20252 5.62% 20252 5.64% 41925363 10.50% 341 28.68% googlebot@google.com
3 11656 3.24% 11656 3.25% 694240 0.17% 1 0.08% anonymous@
4 2138 0.59% 2138 0.60% 355430 0.09% 1 0.08% src@
5 1529 0.42% 1529 0.43% 2131303 0.53% 2 0.17% User@
6 946 0.26% 946 0.26% 702939 0.18% 12 1.01% chrome@example.com
7 922 0.26% 922 0.26% 1709644 0.43% 18 1.51% mozilla@example.com
8 468 0.13% 468 0.13% 105872 0.03% 2 0.17% cfnetwork@apple.com
9 467 0.13% 467 0.13% 103936 0.03% 2 0.17% fireftp@example.com
10 69 0.02% 69 0.02% 163388 0.04% 1 0.08% ftp@example.com
11 31 0.01% 31 0.01% 3095 0.00% 1 0.08% palmer
12 31 0.01% 31 0.01% 3095 0.00% 1 0.08% src@bas.ac.uk
13 20 0.01% 20 0.01% 886 0.00% 1 0.08% craig.l.stewart@gmail.com
14 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 4189 0.00% 1 0.08% IEUser@
15 7 0.00% 7 0.00% 1076 0.00% 1 0.08% Squid@
16 6 0.00% 6 0.00% 2672 0.00% 2 0.17% anonymous@user
17 5 0.00% 5 0.00% 169685 0.04% 1 0.08% gvfsd-ftp-1.4.3@example.com
18 5 0.00% 5 0.00% 83 0.00% 1 0.08% proxy@
19 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 104 0.00% 1 0.08% opera@
20 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 455 0.00% 1 0.08% denis.a.elliott@jpl.nasa.gov

View All Usernames

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/user_201511.html


Top 30 of 31 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 210081 58.33% 210081 58.55% 98518029 24.67% Unresolved/Unknown
2 76640 21.28% 76640 21.36% 254520123 63.75% Educational (edu)
3 38149 10.59% 38149 10.63% 362805 0.09% United Kingdom
4 32663 9.07% 32663 9.10% 42785625 10.72% Commercial (com)
5 1428 0.40% 1428 0.40% 2124153 0.53% Germany
6 473 0.13% 473 0.13% 105435 0.03% Italy
7 389 0.11% 389 0.11% 495743 0.12% Network (net)
8 136 0.04% 136 0.04% 155919 0.04% US Government (gov)
9 76 0.02% 76 0.02% 30092 0.01% Brazil
10 69 0.02% 69 0.02% 163388 0.04% Ukraine
11 18 0.00% 18 0.01% 4396 0.00% Non-Profit (org)
12 11 0.00% 11 0.00% 108 0.00% Turkey
13 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 477 0.00% Belgium
14 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 3660 0.00% Australia
15 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 23 0.00% Japan
16 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 600 0.00% Russian Federation
17 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 36 0.00% Slovakia
18 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 216 0.00% Argentina
19 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 11 0.00% China
20 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 31 0.00% Sweden
21 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 271 0.00% France
22 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 5888 0.00% Greece
23 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 150 0.00% Israel
24 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 27 0.00% Iceland
25 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 2 0.00% Sri Lanka
26 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 15 0.00% Netherlands
27 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 56 0.00% New Zealand



28 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 8 0.00% Philippines
29 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20 0.00% Poland
30 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 268 0.00% Palestinian Territory, Occupied
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